	Увод у историју српске књижевности 1
	
	

	Васпитач у предшколским установама
	Колоквијум
	Испит
	Августовски рок
27.08.15.

	
	оцена
	број поена
	оцена
	број поена
	

	Ђокић Магдалена
	I-2/14-ПВ
	7
	35
	 
	 
	
	

	Василијевић Никола
	I-3/14-пв
	6-7
	32,5
	 
	 
	
	

	Петровић Ана
	I-5/14-ПВ
	9
	45
	9-10
	48,5
	95
	10

	Манић Јована
	I-9/14-ПВ
	8
	40
	8
	40
	80
	8

	Јовановић Јелена
	I-19/14-пв
	7
	35
	6-7
	32,5
	68
	7

	Рапаић Ана
	I-21/14-ПВ
	9-10
	48,5
	
	 
	
	

	Радаковић Сузана
	I-23/14-ПВ
	9
	45
	6
	30
	75
	8

	Добрицић Невена
	I-26/14-ПВ
	7-8
	37,5
	8
	40
	78
	8

	Максимовић Милица
	I-33/14-пв
	6
	30
	 
	 
	
	

	Димитријевић Невена
	I-34/14-пв
	9-10
	48,5
	 
	 
	
	

	Јанковић Катарина
	I-38/14-ПВ
	8
	40
	 
	 
	
	

	Берић Немања
	I-39/14-ПВ
	7-8
	38,5
	 
	 
	
	

	Синђелић Ивана
	I-40/14-пв
	6
	30
	 
	 
	
	

	Милојковић Маријана
	I-47/14-ПВ
	7
	35
	
	
	
	



